Centre Feed Paper Towels

e Versatile range of high quality rolls
e Protected dispensing from easy to fill lockable units to reduce waste and risk of

contamination
e Width: 210mm

Code

CLE2210
CLE2134
CLE2204
CLE2202
CLE2216
CLE2206

Wall Mount

Code
CLE2504

Colour
Blue
Blue
White
White
White
White
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Centre Feed Paper Towels

Cleaning, Materials

Length, m Pack Price
300 6 £66.00
150 6 £76.00
120 12 £65.00
300 6 £51.00
150 6 £60.00
120 6 £46.00

Price

£28.60

e Absorbent multi-purpose tissues which are easily dispensed
e Ideal for mopping up liquids and hand wiping

Supplied in packs of 6

Code

CLE8002
CLE8004
CLE8006
CLES8008

Length, m
300
300
150
120

Colour
White
Blue
White
Blue

Paper Towel Sheets

Code

CLE2380
CLE2382
CLE2385
CLE2388

Description
‘C’ fold
'C’ fold
‘C’ fold

Interleaved

Boxed Tissues

Colour
Green
White
Blue

Green

e Top quality boxed soft tissues
e 100 tissues per box

Code
CLE2432

Dims, w x |, mm

180 x 210

Republic of Ireland: +353 (0] 1 4069464

Ply Price
1 £37.80
1 £43.00
2 £35.10
2 £55.00
Pack Price
2700 £59.00
2295 £32.00
2880 £36.70
3600 £46.00
Pack Price
Case of 36 boxes £76.00

slsinfo@scientific-labs.com

www.scientificlabs.co.uk
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