Centre Feed Paper Towels

- Versatile range of high quality rolls
- Protected dispensing from easy to fill lockable units to reduce waste and risk of contamination
- Width: 210mm

Code	Colour	Ply	Length, m	Pack	Price
CLE2210	Blue	1	300	6	£66.00
CLE2134	Blue	3	150	6	£76.00
CLE2204	White	1	120	12	£65.00
CLE2202	White	1	300	6	£51.00
CLE2216	White	2	150	6	£60.00
CLE2206	White	2	120	6	£46.00



Wall Mount

Code	Price
CLE2504	£28.60

Centre Feed Paper Towels

- Absorbent multi-purpose tissues which are easily dispensed
- Ideal for mopping up liquids and hand wiping

Supplied in packs of 6

Code	Length, m	Colour	Ply	Price
CLE8002	300	White	1	£37.80
CLE8004	300	Blue	1	£43.00
CLE8006	150	White	2	£35.10
CLE8008	120	Blue	2	£55.00



Paper Towel Sheets

Code	Description	Colour	Pack	Price
CLE2380	'C' fold	Green	2700	£59.00
CLE2382	'C' fold	White	2295	£32.00
CLE2385	'C' fold	Blue	2880	£36.70
CLE2388	Interleaved	Green	3600	£46.00



Boxed Tissues

- Top quality boxed soft tissues
- 100 tissues per box

Code	Dims, w x l, mm	Pack	Price
CLE2432	180 x 210	Case of 36 boxes	£76.00



